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IMPINJ INC

ISIN:  US4532041096

Overview

2024/08/08 15:30:01

Price
143.33 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.51% (4.86)

US4532041096
PI

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

3,563 EUR
S&P 500

140.97 USD (400)
143.31 USD (200)
143.33 USD
143.33 USD
143.33 USD
138.47 USD
143.33 USD
2,213

316,927.33

35

1,952

WKN: 453204109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4532041096&ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4532041096&ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=928b72e07a10f5373c3a3a6a19b5be38fa987fb0b0549ca1ca6cdb83309d7693&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=35ca6cee3da56ff90&time=1723211259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de7379f40c96754114a2c5ada7d3005c9d82a9b21e051c15cac536fef658298&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9c00182874c0ae23&time=1723211259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce9f40c77d65936bb8175f43416ece876177b289db2c2c0e640061b57502af5b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=81cf36184d06bca26&time=1723211259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cdc2ffbd0ee9482ff980cf15dfc36fc65711eabf030156a6b5c55a9f308a1c4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40a76805fc8d72e41&time=1723211259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ef8c4bc181eaf4eb8c013c0a3dfb08c4a5967aa3cf05c62282bb9717d929b6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=795f7c4fc2c330a4d&time=1723211259&tool=RSC

IMPINJ INC

Details

2024/08/08 15:30:01

Price
143.33 USD

Difference

General attributes

3.51% (4.86)

ISIN US4532041096
Symbol Pl
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,663 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.97 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 143.31 USD (200)
Open 143.33 USD
High 143.33 USD
Low 143.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 138.47 USD
VWAP 143.33 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,213
Trading volume 316,927.33
Number of trades 85
Last size 1,952
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +29.29% +129.37% +179.51%
Perf +31.37  +78.10 +88.93
(abs.)
Beta 1.48 1.88 1.71
Volatility 60.59 60.99 70.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IMPINJ INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 09:30 125.70 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:01 124.15 EUR
08

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 15:30 143.33 USD
08

Munich 2024/08/ 08:01 127.05 EUR
08

London Stock 2024/04/

16:31 123.70 USD

140.05 USD (634,406
159.74 USD (495,934
149.46 USD (459,166
107.20 USD (470,171
181.88 USD (2024/07/22
78.17 USD (2024/01/16
181.88 USD (2024/07/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.39 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

0.32 85

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215345128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180611408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208371102

IMPINJ INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/08/ 08:49 124.80 EUR 0.00
08

2024/08/ 12:30 126.00 EUR 0.00
08

2024/08/ 14:45 128.35 EUR 0.00
08

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208371102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167358574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309561958

IMPINJ INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

IMPIN

Contact Details
IMPINJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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